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clasificacion TROFEO 3 AUTONOMIAS-PIENSOs MuGA 2018 CET40 (CABALLOS)

aballo
TRU

AZAHARA DE FUENTEACEBAL

AMBAR
ESTELA

MEANO

ZAFIRO DEL NORTE
VAL DINA

AIZA

BRUT LAGARDERE 50%
LEAKHAN

N-KIARA

KOEMAN
MAESTRANTE
MICHEL (VARON)
TRUENO URIARTE
WILLY

AVISPERO

ERRA

MAESTRE

SAS INCANSABLE
AL SILEX

LAZARO

ODINN

JOSuA

ADAL-KAN

BELL LC 86,18
HAMALAU DE BELENE
KARLOTA

GALA DE TRETO
OLA

PURNA

AINHOA BELEA
MURNECA C.A
PELIRROJA

DAKAR

DAKOTA CA

XIRA

ADAL ANIBAL
BATURRIN CA
GEINNESS

ADAL BATUTA
TABU

XAKE

AL-HATTAN
KENTUCKY APACHE
N.FAR

N-IRINA

JARA

CONCHUGA
ESTRELLA

GO SPIRIT G
SKITTLES

AGM
A7 =5

24

KARRANTZA- ANEZCAR-26- VITORIA-29-

28-4

40

35

32
30

24

22
20

5
30
32

40

7

CAMPO TARAZONA
ALEGRE-1-9 10/11

35 30
40 32
40
35
32
30
28
26
24

TOTAL
119
104
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